Maltz Performing Arts Center

1855 Ansel Road
Cleveland, OH 44

case.edu/maltzcenter
216-368-6062 Reservations
216-368-0295 Office

£
106 qr’/jq
Ining

Facility Use Rates
July 1,2017 - June 30,2018

USE FEES

MPAC - Entire Facility: Silver Hall, Lerner Lobby, Koch Recital Hall,
Kalberer Room, Historic Corridor, PNC Lobby, West Lobby

MILTON AND TAMAR MALTZ
Performing Arts Center at

The Temple-Tifereth Israel
CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY

$3,000

Recital/Lecture: Koch Recital Hall, Kalberer Room, Historic Corridor, $1,000

PNC Lobby, West Lobby
Silver Hall Stage Extension Installation/Removal
Recording/Broadcast Fee

LABOR

Technical Crew (per hour, 4 hour minimum)
Set/Strike Crew (for 5 hours per person)
House Manager (per hour, 4 hour minimum)
Usher Team (per 8 ushers)

Additional Security (per hour, per person)

EQUIPMENT

Basic Presentation ( wireless Mics, Sound Console, 1 Podium Mic, Basic Lights)
Silver Hall Projector and Screen

Koch Recital Hall Projectors and Screens

Kalberer Room Projector and Screen

Additional Supplemental Audio Equipment

Grand Piano (includes 1 tuning)

Additional Piano Tunings

SERVICES

Silver Hall Multi-Track Audio Recording Services
Silver Hall Multi-Camera Video Recording Services
Silver Hall Archival Video Recording

Koch Recital Hall Audio Recording

Koch Recital Hall Video Recording
Webcast/Livestream Fee

BOX OFFICE

Set-Up Charge

Minimum Ticketing Fee

Consignment Ticket Fee

Box Office Labor (per hour, 3 hour minimum)

i UseFeeis perday

i Labor is billed hourly. All labor needs are determined by the Maltz Center based on Clinet needs
i Maltz Center Ushers are required for every event with an audience

iv Only the Maltz Center ticketing system may be used for events

v Published rates for estimate purposes only. Rates subject to change

$500
$300

$50
$60
$35
$150
$45

$400
$500
$400
$300
TBD

$300
$150

$250
$400
$75
$35
$100
$200

$350
$250
$250
$50



