Maltz Performing Arts Center 1855 Ansel Road Cleveland, OH 44106 case.edu/maltzcenter 216-368-6062 Reservations 216-368-0295 Office



Facility Use Rates

July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

MPAC - Entire Facility: Silver Hall, Lerner Lobby, Koch Recital Hall, Kalberer Room, Historic Corridor, PNC Lobby, West Lobby	\$3,000
Recital/Lecture: Koch Recital Hall, Kalberer Room, Historic Corridor, PNC Lobby, West Lobby	\$1,000
Silver Hall Stage Extension Installation/Removal Recording/Broadcast Fee	\$500 \$300
LABOR Technical Crew (per hour, 4 hour minimum) Set/Strike Crew (for 5 hours per person) House Manager (per hour, 4 hour minimum) Usher Team (per 8 ushers)	\$50 \$60 \$35 \$150 \$45
Additional Security (per hour, per person)	\$45
EQUIPMENT Basic Presentation (4 Wireless Mics, Sound Console, 1 Podium Mic, Basic Lights) Silver Hall Projector and Screen Koch Recital Hall Projectors and Screens Kalberer Room Projector and Screen Additional Supplemental Audio Equipment Grand Piano (includes 1 tuning) Additional Piano Tunings	\$400 \$500 \$400 \$300 TBD \$300 \$150
SERVICES Silver Hall Multi-Track Audio Recording Services Silver Hall Multi-Camera Video Recording Services Silver Hall Archival Video Recording Koch Recital Hall Audio Recording Koch Recital Hall Video Recording Webcast/Livestream Fee	\$250 \$400 \$75 \$35 \$100 \$200
BOX OFFICE Set-Up Charge Minimum Ticketing Fee Consignment Ticket Fee Box Office Labor (per hour, 3 hour minimum)	\$350 \$250 \$250 \$50

i Use Fee is per day

ii Labor is billed hourly. All labor needs are determined by the Maltz Center based on Clinet needs

iii Maltz Center Ushers are required for every event with an audience

iv Only the Maltz Center ticketing system may be used for events

v Published rates for estimate purposes only. Rates subject to change